:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9996954

Sep 19, 2024 - 23:12 (UTC)

In epoch 312,404 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 539971 - 0.019107375 ETH®
46.89 USD

2 540048 - 0.019308986 ETH®
47.39 USD

3 540049 - 0.019295127 ETH&
47.35 USD

4 540050 - 0.019329735 ETH®
47.44 USD

S 540051 - 0.019142911 ETH®
46.98 USD

6 540052 - 0.019096806 ETH®
46.87 USD

7 540053 - 0.019087175 ETH®
46.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9996954
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/312404
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/539971
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540048
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540049
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540050
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540051
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540052
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540053

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

540058

Validator Id

1224644

Amount

0.019054686
46.76 USD

0.019131585
46.95 USD

0.019039103
46.72 USD

0.019119172
46.92 USD

0.019060683
46.78 USD

0.019082363
46.83 USD

0.019093080
46.86 USD

0.019093258
46.86 USD

0.019076889
46.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.046200137

113.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540054
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540055
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540056
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540057
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540058
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540059
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540060
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540061
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/540062
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1224644

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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